NOTES :- LAYOUT PLAN SHEETNO :-01/08
« IT IS CERTIFIED THAT PLOT UNDER REFERENCE IS SURVEYED BY ME AND THE DIMENSIONS OF ALL SIDES i [ R venT bbbt s i i SQ. MTR. o dhidagaasininde et
OF PLOT AND PLOT AREA AS SHOWN IN PLAN ARE MEASURED BY ENGINEER ON RECORD AND IN PLOT AREA ON — 4620.00 SO MTR APPROVED REVISED | APP. | REV. | APPROVED REVISED | APPROVED REVISED | APPROVED REVISED (LR SYSTEM: LAYOUT PLAN SHOWING REVISED COMM. & RESI. HIGHRISE BUILDING R.S. NO
ACCORDANCE WITH OWNERSHIP / REVENUE RECORD. = CATCH PITWITH e :- 376/1 ON F.P. NO. :- 103/1, OF DRAFT - T.P.S. NO :- 1 ( SHELA ), AT VILLAGE :
o ENGINEER IS FULLY RESPONSIBLE FOR LEAVING OPEN SPACE AND MARGIN. PERORARY! FILTRATION MEDIA 4620.00X5/200 = 115,50 TREE REQ. FLOOR USE USE TENA | TENA | FLOORAREA | FLOORAREA | FSI.AREA | FS..AREA |BUILTUPAREA | BUILT UP AREA | | OUTLET, AT EACH FLOOR FOR THE MAIN FIRE-PUMP AT UNDERGROUND WATER : Fia - P.S.NO:-1( ), i
o THE DEPTH AND POSITION OF EXISTING MUNICIPAL MANHOLE IS VERYFIED BY ME ON SITE AND = sl S7.2.00 % 300X 285 TOTAL REQUIRED TREE = 116 TREE REQUIRED BASEMENT PARKING PARKING = == = S e — 355558 349203 i i sl gy SHELA ,TALUKA :- SANAND, DISTRICT :- AHMEDABAD.
PREMISES CAN GATE DRAINAGE CONNECTION. oy . TOTAL PROVIDED TREE — 116 TREE PROVIDED ' : THE RISER FOR THE BUILONGS EXCEEDING 16 MTERS HEIGHT SHOULE
« ITIS CERTIFY THAT ACCORDING TO CGDCR 2017, ALL REQUIREMENTS OF THE BUILDING ARE CHECKED a8 GROUND FLOOR (H.P.) PARKING PARKING . - "" s i plaioa 866.79 866.79 BE OF LESS THAN 100 MM. INTERNAL DIAMETER. THE RISER SJE’JTLS*J.E“L” il SCALE :- 1CM = 2.00 MTR. BLOCK :- A+B
AND NECESSARY ACTIONS ARE TAKEN. N S REQD. PERCOLATING WELL GROUND FLOOR (S.P.) SHOP SHOP 27 27 1314.95 1314.95 1314.95 1314.95 1314.95 1314.95 CONNECTED TO THE BOTTOM OF THE TERRACE TANK WITH A STOP VALVE AND A
® IS CERTIY THAT ACCORDING 0 THE CLALSE K0.4.43OFTHECGOCR 201, THE STRUCTUREOF T 5 PEA GRAVEL 300mm PLOT AREA :- 1500 T0 4000 SQ. MTS, 1ST FLOOR RES| RES| 08 08 1205.13 1206.50 1205.13 1206.50 1512.38 1512.38 NV TOAT ADnmCone USE :- COMMERCIAL ( MERCANTILE-1)+ RESIDENTIAL ( DWELLING-3)
. ! _ GRAVEL 300 mm : ‘ : : : ‘ ‘ : ONE RISER IS REQUIRED FOR EVERY 1000 SQ. METERS FLOOR AREAAND IF
« DESIGN OF STAIRCASE AND RAILING IS PROVIDED AS PER THE PROVISION OF THE GLAUSE NO. 13.1.11 = G CHANELWITH C1. ;&fﬁggé:nﬂa 4W652%00 b i 2ND FLOOR RESI. RESI, 08 08 1205.13 1206.50 1205.13 1206.50 1512.38 1512.38 THE BUILDING IS DIVIDED INTO, Two OR MORE PARTS THEN EACH PARTsHouwo | | ZONE AS PER RDP 2021 :- GAMTAL EXTENSION (GME)
AND 13.1.13 AND 22.6 OF CGDCR 2017, = = MRt wio, HAVE A SEPARATE RISER WITH ALL THE FITTINGS AT EACH FLOOR LEVEL.
o PEDESTTRIANS RAMP IS PROVIDED AS PER THE PROVISION OF THE CLAUSE NO. 13.1.14 OF CGDCR 2017. = e WD, T = 1IN i = = = = L i = i Ll it EACH FLOOR SHOULD HAVE ONE HYDRANT OUTLET WITH A COUPLING FOR AREA TABLE SQ. MTR.
I MM A TR R Pt Gl e 10 o e RO OR - St s 21 J 250 MM DIA. STAINER PIPE PROVI. 2 PERCO. WELL. 4TH FLOOR RES!. RESI. 08 08 1205.13 1206.50 1205.13 1206.50 1512.38 1512.38 ATTACHING A 63 MM. DIA . HOSE . 25 MM, BORE HOSE- REEL HOSE WITH8 MM,
« WATER TANK IS PROVIDED AS PER THE PROVISION OF THE CLAUSE NO. 13.6 OF CGDCR 2017. e GOOMMDIA 5TH FLOOR RESI. RESI. 08 08 1205.13 1206.50 ST I EETE AL BN LSRN, T LONUIN G HE N0 PLOT AREA 4620.00
« LETTER BOX FOR EACH UNIT SHALL BE PROVIDED AR GROUND FLOOR LEVEL FOR EACH UNIT. - CONTAINER BIN AREA CAL.(COMM.) . Ll il e SHOULD BE ENOUGH TO REACH THE FARTHEST CORNER OR THE FLOOR AREA NOT POSSESSIO
« WATER TANK FOR FIRE SAFETY REQUIREMENT PROVIDED AS PER FIRE PREVENTION AND FIRE SAFETY —— 125 MM DIA. GRAVEL PACKING ALl i RESL - % 20,22 1206.50 899.22 1206.50 1206.47 1512.38 EEGE I - N 42.00
et WOSOMS ARG s T T T [ e T e | e | Seiokem ook uosm aremey e || NETPLOTAREA 457800
o ELECTRICAL INFRASTRUCTURE SHALL BE PROVIDED AS PER CLAUSE NO. 13.11 OF CGDCR 2017. : STAINER 262.99/80 = 329 : 8TH FLOOR o RESI. — 08 S 1206.50 T 1206.50 . 1512.38 FIRE - SERVICE INLET SHOULD BE INSTALLED AT A POINT NEAR THE ENTRY REQUIRED COMMON PLOT @ 10% OF PLOT AREA 462.00
« DRINKING WATER FACILITY FOR DISABLED PERSONS IS PROVIDED AS PER THE CLAUSE NO.13.6.2 OF : Q - : ' \ : TO THE PERMI
CGDCR 2017, 2 ; 377+378+37 | |Rea 4NoSBIN OF 8O LIT CAP. 9TH FLOOR = RES!. ~ | - 120650 T | 120650 m— 1512.38 s e s e, PROVIDED COMMON PLOT AREA 464.55
o DRAINAGE FACILITY IS PROVIDED AS PER THE CLAUSE NO.13.10 OF CGDCR 2017. g A TOTAL PROVI. 4 NOS BIN REQ / PROV. 10TH FLOOR — RESI. <= 08 s 1206.50 s 1206.50 s 1512.38 HYDRANT VALVES SHOULD BE INSTALLED AT THE TERRACE LEVEL F.S.Il. AREA TABLE
« SIGNAGES OF THE PARKING PLACE IS TO BE PROVIDED AS PER THE PROVISION OF THE CLAUSENO. 13.7 i (R S\ OVERHEAD TANK REFILLING BYPASS CONNECTION SHOULD BE DONE AT THE s SQ. MTR.
s g : e 11TH FLOOR el RESI. - 08 e 1206.50 e 1206.50 — 1512.38 oA Lo
o ENTRANCE OF THE BUILDING IS PROVIDX ED AS PER THE CLAUSE NO.13.1.6 OF CGDCR 2017. 8 - 1 UNIT 10 LIT. REQ. 4 CON.TMNER. 12TH FLOOR --- RESI. -- 08 ---- 1206.50 —e-- 1206.50 ---- 1512.38 THE OVERHEAD TANK SHALL BE OF A CAPACITY OF NOT LESS THAN 20,000 PLOT AREA 4578.00
. E o b o i ' . ] 7
ér-{f; ;ﬂév;ugg?? BUILDING UNIT/FINAL PLOT AS PER THE PROVISION OF THE CLAUSE NO. 13.1.3 OF “ | 1L I st ifhon Rl s BN T3TH FLOOR — RES — 0 p— 120850 = o0 5 — o rLzlz}TE::;sE THE UNDERGROUND TANK SHALL BE OF NOT LESS THAN 1,0 010 LTERS. PERMI.F.S.| AREA (AS PER BASE ZONE)@ 1:1.2  (4578.00x1.20) 5493.60
« THE STRUCTURE OF THE BUILDING IS DESIGNED AS PER THE NORMS SPECIFIED IN THE INDIAN N MORE AND UP T0 4000.00 SO. MTS. AND 1040 /80 = 13,00 NOS. 14TH FLOOR — RESI. - - — 989.13 — 989.13 - 1295.01 THE FIRE-LIFT AND AL LIFTS SHOULD HAVE A PROVISION TO GROUND TO PERMI. CHARGEABLE F.5.I. @ 0.6 % (4578.00x0.60 ) 2746.80
STANDARD AND NACESSARY ACTION SHALL BE TAKEN FOR THE STRUCTRAL SAFETY DURING THE REQ. 13 NOS BIN OF 80 LIT CAPACITY i = o e et — AUTOMATICALLY IN CASE OF ELECTRICITY FAILURE . EACH BUILDING SHOULD
CONSTRUCTION. it TOTAL 13 NOS BIN PROVI o — e 140.17 179.67 HAVE AT LEAST ONE LIFT AS A FIRE -LIFT AND IF THE BULDING ISDviDED INTOA | | 101AL USABLE F.S.1. AREA (REGU. + CHARG. ) 8240.40
o RAIN WATER STORAGE TANK AND RAIN WATER HARVESTING SYSTEM IS PROVIDED AS PER THE CLAUSE : OHWT. — i ¥ -~ B de ~~es =we 46.69 116.19 EE‘?EE:LAC?VEEJE$E E:EQSZ;T;ESP&U;ETH%VE A FIRE-LIFT. LIFT-WELL SHOULD TOTAL USED F.S.I. AREA 17988.58
NO.17.2 OF CGDCR 2017, : STARINCP. — - "WELL SO CONNECTED THAT IT WILL
« COMMUNITY BIN PROVIDED AS PER THE PROVISION OF THE CLAUSE NO.17.2.4 & 17.2.5 OF CGDCR 2017. itk OTAL NPTy ISP Ry FTT Ry s T ey 1 ;:6265 269;2'96 e L o ot USED CHARGEBLE F.S I AREAT Q'(/ // // ///7//// // R
« GREY WATER RECYCLING SYSTEM & DUAL PLUMBING SYSTEM IS PROVIDED AS PER THE GLAUSE NO. COMMON PLOT : : * r : : : : 91 9.44 ;
igibi e 0 i p— +RESI, YRES. | =67 | =131 CLFRE AARM: SOV RBESIARENON S S S S S S S S A
« TREE PLANTATION IS PROVIDED AS PER THE CLAUSE NO.17.4 OF CGDCR 2017, N AL O R FEae A T e o HoQRERS | | BALAMCET.DLR. F.8. AREA (9752.65-9748.18) 4.47
. ggtf& ng'ggﬁm méirgyﬂsr}léﬂ|I§GP§;3[T§AD|§SPRUV|TDED és PER THE CLAUSE NO.17.5 OF CGDCR 2017. J T KEY PLAN STAIRCASE BUILT-UP AREA(INC.P.)CALC. - COMMON SANITARY PROVISION (4) FIRE EXTINGUISHERS - '
. PER THE CHAPTER NO. 18 OF CGDCR 2017, TP ——
o FIRE SAFETY SYSTEM IS PROVIDED AS PER CHAPTER 14 OF C.G.D.C.R. - 2017 PERCOLATION WELL @ SCALE :- 1.00 CM = 20.00 MTS. STAIRCASE INSQ.MT. el i pagabrsn A e EXTHEUSER G g%?ﬂ%%ﬁﬁéﬁ%;m)mm il
« FIRE SAFETY PROVISION SHALL BE MADE AS PER FIRE PREVENTION AND LIFE SAFETY MEASURES 0.75X1.73 = 130 JEA PR AN, = 131495 =320 FERRn EXTINGUISHER WITH IS| MARK TO INSTALLED ON EACH FLOOR IN CASE OF
REGULATION-2016 AND FIRE PREVENTION AND LIFE SAFETY MEASURES REGULATION-2013 1.78 X 6.55 = 1166 GENTS PERSON = 109 COMMERCIAL BUILDING. COLOUR NOTE
« MAINTANANCE AND UPGRADATION OF BUILDING IS AS PER CHAPETER NO. 19 OF CGDCR 2017. TOTAL = 1296 LADIES PERSON = 164 ONE CARBON DIOXIDE (CO2 ) TYPE EXTINGUISHER OF 4.5 KG. WITH ISI MARK.
 MARGINAL SPACE & BASEMENT SLAB SHALL HAVE LOAD BEARING CAPACITY OF 40/60 TONNES PER OR TWO CARBON DIOXIDE (CO2 ) TYPE EXTINGUISHER OF 2 KG. CAPACITY ON | — B3  —
SQURE METER SHALL BE PROVIDED AS PER CHAPTER NO.14 OF. C.6.0.C.R. 2017 AND FIRE PREVENTION ROOF TOP SOLAR CAL BN | AR EACH FLOOR AND 5 KG. DRY GHEMICAL POWDER (DCP) WITH 161 MARK TYPE i S ke e
AND FIRE SAFETY ACT-2016 URINAL W.C. W.C. EXTINGUISHER ON ALTERNATE FLOOR IN CASE OF RESIDENTIAL BUILDINGS. PLOT BOUND. —=3 COMM.PLOT B3 CONBIN A\
« ROOF TOP SOLAR ENERGY INSTALLATION & GENERATION SHALL BE PROVIDED AS PER CLAUSE NO.17.5.1 TETAL OO OF LIAT £ROP. = 131 0-100 04 04 04 I THE UNEIN 15 VNG HO W0 OR MORE PATS THEN EACH PRI : -
OF C.6.0.CR-2017 CONNECTED LOAD PER UNIT = 5 KW. 101-500 02 02 02 SHOULD HAVE THESE EXTINGUISHERS INSTALLED. ROAD PEHCO WELL @ TREE X
» THE GLAZED SURFACE AREA OF THE EXTERNAL FACADE SHALL BE NON REFLACTIVE AND PROVIDED UP TOTAL CONNECTED LOAD (LR / .
TO MAX OF 50% OF THE TOTAL SURFACE AREA OF EACH FACADE WITH THE PROVISION OF SAFETY =131 X5 = 655 KW . — — — THE STARCASE 1S N THE CENTRE CORE OF THE AULONG T HAS TOBE ‘
— 5% OF 655 KW 25% GERNAL SANITORY REQ. | PROVIDED GERNAL URINAL = 2 THE RISER / DOWN - COMER SHOULD BE LOCATED IN THE STAIRCASE OR
= 5X655/100 = 33 KW APPROX. URINAL 6 X 0.25 = 2 URINAL | PROVIDED GERNAL G. W.C. = 2 CLOSE TO IN TO MAKE IT EASILY APPROACHABLE IN CASE OF FIRE FROM THE
\/\ ~ WC.6X025=2WC. | PROVIDED GERNALL W.C. = 2 oo RAJESH B. PANDYA
4 FOR EACH GENDER PROVIDED GERNAL1 DISABLE PERSON TOILET THE BASEMENT OF 200 SQ. METERS OR MORE SHOULD BE PROTECTED WITH AUDA/LIC/EN
ADJ. F.P. NO - 101 8917 ADJ. F.P. NO :- 175 & 1.20 MT. HANDICAP RAMP WITH SLOPE 1:12) AUTOMATIC SPRINKLER SYSTEM WITH AT LEAST ONE SPRINKLE HEAD FOR AUDA/LIC, mE{}&%
_ L A A A Al — . ACTUAL CAR PARKING SPACE. ! AUDA/LIC/1114DV2412
? | :%’; ‘%‘ 5‘3}% % re s - ; 7 _ i Y % ﬁ % % é% % % % % 9‘5? ;K? gﬁ’ \5% r| 3 || URWUTHRPAYMIMLRCE WAL 7/ /= / LIFT REQUIRED CALCULATION (RESI.) ADDITIONALLY BE PROTECTED BY A HYDRANT QUTLET AND TWO 25 MM. BORE| 21, Amrutbag Society, Jiv:if }'E:ko
i | WIS oo suwe ooy . PROP. FIRE pBOP DOMESTLG ARSI 8 b > 10 4 ABOVE 2ND FLOOR(FOR 6 PERSON) HOSE- REEL HOSES WITH 8MM . BORE NOZZLES AT EACH BASEMENT LEVEL. | Vejalpur Road, AHMEDABAD-51.
A PUMP U GWT % /; : ; o 7 (7) LIGHTENING ARRESTER - =
L AN ‘U\':;_ e, 6. d] MI. WIDE A =P&Qg§_ RO . DUST BIN - J_! BLOCK | _ REQUIRED PROVIDED A LIGHTENING ARRESTER SHOULD ALSO BE INSTALLED AND BE PROPERLY
71777777 T TIIIPE A JIIIIP 10790, 004 0000 002 01, ST\ 179 10, TRy B SN /30=1,60 SAY 2 | 3 LIFT PROVI, FOR 8 PERSON
‘ El 44 | ’)gqc S [T LENGTH - 35,004 1438+15.93 _?%(31 j i_ EmT | g bbb AL il S L EARTHED TO PREVENT DAMAGE TO THE BULDING WHEN THE LIGHTENNG DEVELOPER
= SIS 59 LK 7% s : . B (8) PHOTO LUMINESCENT ( AUTO GLOW ) SIGNAGE'S
= ’ X ’ X 7 X oy
| g 7 S s % i = ; :;ﬂ IF THE BUILDING FALLS IN A CONFINED AREA OR IF IT HAS AN ENCLOSED _
ﬁ < e R - 147 | @ 2} G.L. T3 s G.L. STAIRCASE OR IS NOT WELL LIT-UP ON THE INSIDE, THEN ADEQUATE PHOTO
- R . N #' o | o o RN TR LUMINESCENT ( AUTO GLOW ) SIGNAGE'S SHOULD BE DISPLAYED AT EACH \{ﬁoﬁo @_‘
<o % EW == i 2 FLOOR / LANDING / PATHWY / DEAD-END AND ALONG ALL EXIT ROUTES LANDING S
e > sy HOWROOM - 27 - Bl o - i é iy - COLUMN TO THE GROUND LEVEL. THE SIGNAGE SHOULD INDICATE FIRE FIGHTING, FIRE
= » '. x\d’i %) i ! ! - £ ' | P 2 SAFETY, FIRST-AID AND OTHER SAFETY EQUIPEMENT PRESENT ON THE PATEL UTSAVY DIPAKBHALI VAL AY P SH AH
i 0 1 i Loy, | i | 7 dl 112 RESPECTIVE FLOOR / LANDING / PATHWAY / DEAD - END AND ALONG ALL EXIT COW-L/00852 <
e M : = I —I . . W 77 |2 | ROUTES LEADING TO THE GROUND LEVEL. AUDA LIC No. AUDA/ = STRUCTURAL DESIGNER
| :%1 - 1 * e o] | l | | “g" ! i (8) ELECTRIC POWER SUPPLY TO THE ENTIRE FIRE - SAFETY SYSTEM - 89, Riddhi Society, Ghatlodia, AUDA Lic. No. SD-1/272
| e - R SHOWROOM - 26 e -——————— PR B - e 7z | i = ELECTRICITY SUPPLY TO THE FIRE PUMP, FIRE ALARM SYSTEM, STAIRCASE Ahmedabad-380061 A/41, Goyal Tower, Opp. Gulbai Tekra-
. . . Vs | o PRESSURIZATION SYSTEM AND FIRE LIFT SHOULD BE MADE AVAILABLE FROM BRTS Stop, Ahmedabad-380 015
| - | ! = b YA . POWE P
I _ | N HOLLOW PLITI PARKING S5 I aEEE——— s DusteN - Y - THE MAIN ELECTRICAL SUPPLY. ( LE. FROM ELECTRICAL POWER SUPPLY OF THE
% ——— . . . . - I e i . 1 COMPANY ) THIS IS TO ENSURE AVAILABILITY OF POWER SUPPLY TO THE FIRE
/ : | ~- || ASPER PARKIN YOUTPLAN| & i ] : P HAMFJrur PROTECTION & SAFETY SYSTEM EVEN AFTER THE MAIN ELECTRICAL SUPPLY TO COW. ST-ENGINEER.
8 - . ,- - THE BUILDING IS SWITCHED OFF THE TIME OF FIRE
e | | | e WROOM - 25 4~~~ t ; - : - '
| * e o t ' 15 - PLATFDRM = (10) IMPORTANT INSTRUCTIONS -
O 1 A, i [ | | V77777 __f_gfg _________ _ S S 750¢6.23 AFTER INSPECTION OF A LOW-RISE BUILDING BY THE FIRE SERVICES =38
. . p— , = S : Wl AUTHORITY , IF THE FIRE OFFICER CONCERNED FEELS THE NEED FOR
g S - | | : 6,00 MT. WIDE APPROACH ROAD L € 1 l * o o ADDITIONAL FIRE PREVENTION / PROTECTION / VENTILATION SYSTEM REQUIRED <R o7
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